PAKISTAN ECONOMIC
AND SOCIAL REVIEW

(Incorporating the Punjab University Economist)

Volume 55

Number 1

Summer 2017

ARTICLES

Stock Market and Banking Sector: Are They
Complementary for Economic Growth in Low
Human Developed Economy?

Correlates of Human Development Index in
Low, Medium, High and Very High Human
Developed Nations

Towards Understanding Relational Aspects of
Inter-Organizational Collaboration: an
Exploration of Public-Private Partnerships in
Pakistan

Sustainability: An Imperative for Improving
Governance and Management in Pakistan

Economic Growth in Context of Institutions
and Fiscal Policy

Corruption, Democracy and Economic
Growth: Does Conditionality Matter?

Estimating Monetary Policy  Reaction

Function of State Bank of Pakistan

Effects of Trade Liberalization on Tax
Revenue in Pakistan: An Empirical Scrutiny
Using ARDL Bound Testing

Impact of Telecommuting on the Financial and
Social Life of Telecommuters in Pakistan

Convergence Hypothesis: A Cross Country
Analysis

Intellectual Capital Driven Performance: Role
of Innovative Performance and Business
Process Capabilities

Expenditure Efficiency and Fiscal Size: An
Empirical Evidence from Developing Asian
Countries

Capital Account Liberalization and Economic
Growth: Evidence from Emerging Market
Economies

Muhammad Shahid Hassan and
Rukhsana Kalim

Ehan Ahmad Khan Sherwani, Shahid
Kamal and Shumaila Abbas

Sidra Irfan, Yaamina Salman, Nasira
Jabeen, Sabeen Imran Ahmad and
Nighat Ghulam Ansari

Farida Faisal

Ghulam Rasool Madni and
Muhammad Aslam Chaudhary

Ghulam Shabbir

Ghulam Saghir and Waseem Shahid
Malik

Faisal Asghar and Bilal Mehmood
Anjum Zia and Hadia Bilal

Kalsoom Zulfiqar, Muhammad
Aslam Chaudhary and Aribah Aslam
Wasim ul Rehman, Ayaz Ahmad,

Farukh Bashir and Sana Azeem

Maria Faiq Javaid

Muhammad Atiq ur Rehman and
Muhammad Azmat Hayat

53

81

107

127

147

187

213

229

251

275

299

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS

UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, LAHORE-54590 (PAKISTAN)



