PAKISTAN ECONOMIC AND SOCIAL REVIEW



(Incorporating the Punjab University Economist)

Volume 55

Volume 55	oci i buillillei 20	1 /
ARTICLES		
Stock Market and Banking Sector: Are They Complementary for Economic Growth in Low Human Developed Economy?	Muhammad Shahid Hassan <i>and</i> Rukhsana Kalim	1
Correlates of Human Development Index in Low, Medium, High and Very High Human Developed Nations	Ehan Ahmad Khan Sherwani, Shahid Kamal <i>and</i> Shumaila Abbas	31
Towards Understanding Relational Aspects of Inter-Organizational Collaboration: an Exploration of Public-Private Partnerships in Pakistan	Sidra Irfan, Yaamina Salman, Nasira Jabeen, Sabeen Imran Ahmad <i>and</i> Nighat Ghulam Ansari	53
Sustainability: An Imperative for Improving Governance and Management in Pakistan	Farida Faisal	81
Economic Growth in Context of Institutions and Fiscal Policy	Ghulam Rasool Madni <i>and</i> Muhammad Aslam Chaudhary	107
Corruption, Democracy and Economic Growth: Does Conditionality Matter?	Ghulam Shabbir	127
Estimating Monetary Policy Reaction Function of State Bank of Pakistan	Ghulam Saghir <i>and</i> Waseem Shahid Malik	147
Effects of Trade Liberalization on Tax Revenue in Pakistan: An Empirical Scrutiny Using ARDL Bound Testing	Faisal Asghar and Bilal Mehmood	187
Impact of Telecommuting on the Financial and Social Life of Telecommuters in Pakistan	Anjum Zia and Hadia Bilal	213
Convergence Hypothesis: A Cross Country Analysis	Kalsoom Zulfiqar, Muhammad Aslam Chaudhary <i>and</i> Aribah Aslam	229
Intellectual Capital Driven Performance: Role of Innovative Performance and Business Process Capabilities	Wasim ul Rehman, Ayaz Ahmad, Farukh Bashir <i>and</i> Sana Azeem	251
Expenditure Efficiency and Fiscal Size: An Empirical Evidence from Developing Asian Countries	Maria Faiq Javaid	275
Capital Account Liberalization and Economic Growth: Evidence from Emerging Market Economies	Muhammad Atiq ur Rehman <i>and</i> Muhammad Azmat Hayat	299

Number 1

DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, LAHORE-54590 (PAKISTAN)